®
®
P
P
E
E
E
18: Valves & Regulators

 DETERMINE PERIPHERAL COMPONENTS STEP 4
 DETERMINE VALVE FUNCTIONS STEP 1
How to Order
Pressure
Regulator
Dual P.O.
Check Valve
Flow
Control
Straight or Elbow
tubing connectors
Union
1025
®
Size 2Size 1
Symbol Type Operator Part number
4-way, 2-position
Single solenoid P2M1S4ES2C
Single air pilot P2M1S4PS
4-way, 2-position
Double solenoid P2M1S4EE2C
Double air pilot P2M1S4PP
3-way, 2-position, dual valve,
NC/NC w/ exhaust check
Double solenoid P2M1SDEE2C
Double air pilot P2M1SDPP
3-way, 2-position, dual valve,
NO/NO w/ exhaust check
Double solenoid P2M1SCEE2C
Double air pilot P2M1SCPP
3-way, 2-position, dual valve,
NC/NO w/ exhaust check Double solenoid P2M1SEEE2C
3-way, 2-position,
NC w/ exhaust check
Single solenoid P2M1S3ES2C
Single air pilot P2M1S3PS
3-way, 2-position,
dual valve, NC/NC Double solenoid P2M1SGEE2C
3
1
4 2
3
1
4 2
3
1
4 2
3
1
4 2
3
1
4
3 1
4 2
3 1
4 2
3
1
4 2
Symbol Type Operator Part number
4-way, 2-position
Single solenoid P2M1S4ES2C
Single air pilot P2M1S4PS
4-way, 2-position
Double solenoid P2M1S4EE2C
Double air pilot P2M1S4PP
3-way, 2-position, dual valve,
NC/NC w/ exhaust check
Double solenoid P2M1SDEE2C
Double air pilot P2M1SDPP
3-way, 2-position, dual valve,
NO/NO w/ exhaust check